
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
75 
47 
41 
64 
30 
4 

37 

Name 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Åke Rydergren 
Anders Berglund 
Rasmus Rydén 
Edvard Heidmark 
Timmie Blythe 

Class 
Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Senior Open 

Best Tm 
43.833 
43.990 
44.809 
47.045 
55.316 
56.486 

Diff 

0.157 
0.976 
3.212 

11.483 
12.653 

Best Speed 
64,883 
64,651 
63,469 
60,453 
51,414 
50,349 

- 

In Lap 
7 
7 
7 

11 
3 
3 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-07 11:17:33 

Sekretariat & Tidtagning: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM3 Enköping 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:02:20 

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km 

2025-06-07 11:00 


