

RM3 Enköping

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Ena Karting ring 0,790 km

Träning 2

2025-06-07 11:00

Practice started at 11:02:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	75	Niklas Ekdahl	Senior Open	43.833		64,883	7	SWEDEN
2	47	Per Rydergren Becker	Senior Open	43.990	0.157	64,651	7	SWEDEN
3	41	Åke Rydergren	Senior Open	44.809	0.976	63,469	7	SWEDEN
4	64	Anders Berglund	Senior Open	47.045	3.212	60,453	11	SWEDEN
5	30	Rasmus Rydén	Senior 40	55.316	11.483	51,414	3	SWEDEN
6	4	Edvard Heidmark	Senior 40	56.486	12.653	50,349	3	SWEDEN
7	37	Timmie Blythe	Senior Open			-	0	SWEDEN